

Carley's of Cornwall Ltd
Great Wheal Daniel, Chacewater, TR4 8FP
www.carleys.co.uk. Just ONE ingredient: (*= organic).
GB Egyptian, or South American hulled **SESAME** seeds*. For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.
Contains **SESAME** (!) We are very careful to avoid any risk of cross contamination. However, as we also process mustard, tree nuts, and peanuts, traces may be present. Carley's is family owned and independent—proudly Soil Association certified since 1992. Annually we generate more green electricity from our PV panels than we use and we constantly strive for Zero Waste.
Made in the UK by Carley's of Cornwall. Imported into the EU by Independent Irish Health Foods Ltd, Ballyvourney, Co. Cork, ROI. Our light-weight steel tins are UK made and are fully recyclable throughout the country. A lower carbon packaging solution. They have a hundred other uses, storage, plant pots

Carley's
30 YEARS
PALM OIL FREE

Carley's
Organic
1Kg ROASTED LIGHT TAHINI

Delicious in sauces, dressings, drizzles, dips and baking. An essential ingredient in hummus! Made purely from organic lightly roasted, subtly bitter hulled Egyptian or South American sesame seeds. In our all organic factory we never use refined oils, palm fat, emulsifiers or anything artificial. Store cool, dark and upright. Eat within two months of opening.

Nutritional Information per 100g

Energy	631kcal 2640kJ
Fats	61g
of which Saturates	9.1g
Carbohydrates	12g
of which sugars	0.5g
Fibre	12g
Protein	21g
Salt	0.012g
Calcium	426mg

Best Before: see lid
GB-ORG-05
Non EU Agriculture
Non-UK Agriculture
Roast Lt Tahini 1Kg TIN code: 0671

Produced in Cornwall ~ Trevas Kernow

✓No added salt ✓Roasted seeds ✓Vegan ✓No GM ✓Gluten-free

METAL
recycles
forever

SOIL ASSOCIATION
ORGANIC

SINGLE
1
INGREDIENT

5 055052 606712

Design data for 1Kg TIN labels - not for printing!

Carley's logo 0.8 x 3.1 Soil Assoc logo 1.4 x 1.4

1Kg weight mark 1 x 1.8cm (word Art)

Barcode Size: 1.67 / 2.1 x 3.9cm bottom right of label

Nutritional data panels (9 data points): 3.2x2, 3.2x2.47

Nutritional Information per 100g (text)

Calibri 8pt white in black panel: 4.4 x 0.53

Best Before: see lid (Calibri Bold Yellow 14pt)

GB-ORG-05

EU Agriculture (position above barcode)

Non-UK Agriculture (Calibri Bold Black / white min 8pt)

(Add text:) Our light-weight steel tins are UK made and are fully recyclable throughout the country. A lower carbon packaging solution. They have a hundred other uses, storage, plant pots (Calibri Bold Black / White 10.2pt) Line spacing 0.75 to 0.78 between lines

✓Raw ✓Gluten-free ✓Vegan ✓No added sugar ✓No added salt

Centred Calibri / Windings 10pt